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Discsport.lv Pauku Priežu pavasara treniņi - RED trase

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 ATCELTS! Sum

 PRO          

1 Nils Rudiņš 57 49 50 52 51 259

2 Jānis Bērziņš 59 56 56 61 61 293

3 Edvards Glāzers 45 48 57 54 204

4 Jānis Matīss 47 53 55 59 214

5 Artūrs Melzobs 52 53 51 53 209

6 Jānis Reķis 50 54 60 55 219

7 Juris Čeičs 51 48 52 151

8 Gunārs Grundmanis 48 52 52 152

9 Kārlis Kozulāns 52 55 56 163

10 Krišjānis Baltpurviņš 51 56 63 170

11 Rūdis Rozītis 50 49 99

12 Ingemārs Stalšāns 62 47 109

13 Sentis Geide 47 47

14 Vitālijs Ribakovs 51 51

15 Reinis Stalšāns 52 52

16 Mārcis Ozoliņš 57 57

17 Rūdolfs Markuss Čeičs 60 60

18 Toms Biernis 58 58

 Zinātāji          

1 Andris Gābers 60 55 53 53 62 61 57 401

2 Nils Rudiņš 57 49 50 52 51 259

3 Elvijs Reķis 61 56 58 55 53 283

4 Gatis 平 Rudiņš 57 55 54 55 59 280

5 Jānis Bērziņš 59 56 56 61 61 293

6 Edvards Glāzers 45 48 57 54 204

7 Jānis Matīss 47 53 55 59 214

8 Jānis Reķis 50 54 60 55 219

9 Kārlis Kozulāns 52 55 56 163

10 Sandis Vitte 54 54 60 168

11 Krišjānis Baltpurviņš 51 56 63 170

12 Gints Mucenieks 49 55 104

13 Dainis Augstkalns 56 54 110
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14 Nauris Vasiļevskis 53 56 109

15 Egīls Reķis 56 58 114

16 Roberts Razminovičs 53 53

17 Kristaps Birzulis 51 51

18 Jānis Ramanis 56 56

19 Kārlis Miķelsons 53 53

20 Kristaps Berzins 60 60

 Iesācēji          

1 Andris Gābers 60 55 53 53 62 61 57 401

2 Aivis Bite 69 59 53 60 61 70 65 437

3 Toms Cekulis 70 73 66 67 67 74 71 488

4 Marks Kreicbergs 59 57 60 53 68 297

5 Ričards Vintēns 57 57 57 58 66 295

6 Agris Rudzītis 62 56 65 67 62 312

7 Mārtiņš Svitka 68 62 61 63 61 315

8 Mārtiņš Murīss 64 63 59 67 68 321

9 Linda Smilga 70 68 76 71 71 356

10 Kārlis Eglītis 57 62 62 62 243

11 Gustavs Ločmelis 57 61 60 59 237

12 Ketija Kalniņa 63 64 68 61 256

13 Māris Čevers 58 63 68 65 254

14 Māris Gravītis 61 69 71 71 272

15 Sandis Vitte 54 54 60 168

16 Kārlis Pedraudzis 56 58 56 170

17 Jānis Sniķers 61 54 56 171

18 Agris Krapivņickis 57 52 58 167

19 Gatis Bondars 56 57 59 172

20 Matīss Mačulāns 54 54 69 177

21 kaspars krauklis 57 64 58 179

22 Aivis Bērziņš 57 63 61 181

23 Aigars Bērziņš 59 63 57 179

24 Mareks Dambītis 65 62 62 189

25 Edgars Jansons 74 64 60 198

26 Monta Ārste 68 63 64 195
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27 Kristīne Baklane-Bērziņa 60 65 72 197

28 Lauris Saukums 66 67 75 208

29 Klavs Rudzītis 61 58 119

29 Anna Mežale 60 59 119

31 Peteris Meirans 64 60 124

32 Jānis Lūkins 63 58 121

33 Krista Kozulāne 63 63 126

34 Rinalds Bižāns 71 64 135

35 Artis Gvido Opincāns 73 59 132

36 Evita Blīgzna 60 70 130

37 Juris Kalniņš 61 61

38 Kristaps Priedīte 57 57

39 Rūdolfs Skoks 58 58

40 Saivis Bartušēvics 64 64

41 Olga Stalšāne 60 60

41 Gatis Kalnins 60 60

43 Santa Geide 62 62

44 Jānis Augstkalns 67 67

45 Bruno Kuļezņovs 71 71

46 Jānis Vītols 67 67

47 Andis Tilins 72 72

48 Guntars Kalejs 77 77

 Amatieri          

1 Andris Gābers 60 55 53 53 62 61 57 401

2 Aivis Bite 69 59 53 60 61 70 65 437

3 Elvijs Reķis 61 56 58 55 53 283

4 Gatis 平 Rudiņš 57 55 54 55 59 280

5 Jānis Bērziņš 59 56 56 61 61 293

6 Marks Kreicbergs 59 57 60 53 68 297

7 Ričards Vintēns 57 57 57 58 66 295

8 Agris Rudzītis 62 56 65 67 62 312

9 Mārcis Bogdanovs 60 58 68 61 140 387

10 Edvards Glāzers 45 48 57 54 204

11 Jānis Reķis 50 54 60 55 219
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12 Edgars Kvitka 58 59 57 57 231

13 Kārlis Eglītis 57 62 62 62 243

14 Gustavs Ločmelis 57 61 60 59 237

15 Arnis Makārovs 51 50 50 151

16 Kārlis Kozulāns 52 55 56 163

17 Kārlis Pedraudzis 56 58 56 170

18 Jānis Sniķers 61 54 56 171

19 Agris Krapivņickis 57 52 58 167

20 Gatis Bondars 56 57 59 172

21 Matīss Mačulāns 54 54 69 177

22 kaspars krauklis 57 64 58 179

23 Elvita Grudule 61 67 60 188

24 Aivis Bērziņš 57 63 61 181

25 Edgars Jansons 74 64 60 198

26 Gints Mucenieks 49 55 104

27 Dainis Augstkalns 56 54 110

28 Nauris Vasiļevskis 53 56 109

29 Egīls Reķis 56 58 114

30 Aigars Mežals 62 49 111

31 Uldis Bušs 57 57 114

32 Mareks Melniks 61 55 116

33 Kristaps Kalniņš 60 57 117

34 Peteris Meirans 64 60 124

35 Jānis Lūkins 63 58 121

36 Krista Kozulāne 63 63 126

37 Markuss Vitte 68 64 132

38 Arvis Kalniņš 66 68 134

39 Dāvis Ozolnieks 59 102 161

40 Kristaps Ķirsis 55 55

41 Uģis Treikmanis 59 59

42 Ēriks Gruzde 56 56

42 Helena Dreimane 56 56

44 Heinrihs Kirsblums 57 57

45 Mārtiņš emīls treimanis 60 60
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45 Jānis Krogzems 60 60

47 Ģirts Beikmanis 61 61

48 Daniels Urbanovičs 65 65

49 Oļģerts Jēgers 62 62

 Spēlēju svētdienās          

1 Andris Gābers 60 55 53 53 62 61 57 401

2 Aivis Bite 69 59 53 60 61 70 65 437

3 Toms Cekulis 70 73 66 67 67 74 71 488

4 Edgars Grinbergs 69 70 70 80 71 75 70 505

4 Iveta Beļkova 70 71 67 75 71 77 74 505

6 Agris Rudzītis 62 56 65 67 62 312

7 Mārtiņš Svitka 68 62 61 63 61 315

8 Mārtiņš Murīss 64 63 59 67 68 321

9 Linda Smilga 70 68 76 71 71 356

10 Mārcis Bogdanovs 60 58 68 61 140 387

11 Edgars Kvitka 58 59 57 57 231

12 Kārlis Eglītis 57 62 62 62 243

13 Gustavs Ločmelis 57 61 60 59 237

14 Ketija Kalniņa 63 64 68 61 256

15 Māris Čevers 58 63 68 65 254

16 Māris Gravītis 61 69 71 71 272

17 Aigars Bērziņš 59 63 57 179

18 Mareks Dambītis 65 62 62 189

19 Edgars Jansons 74 64 60 198

20 Monta Ārste 68 63 64 195

21 Kristīne Baklane-Bērziņa 60 65 72 197

22 Inga Jaunite 72 76 66 214

23 Lauris Saukums 66 67 75 208

24 Edgars Mednis 73 69 78 220

25 Roberts Viziņš 67 77 75 219

26 Paula Zavinska 78 81 80 239

27 Alise Stūre 85 93 86 264

28 Klavs Rudzītis 61 58 119

29 Māris Polis 66 56 122
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30 Ģirts Balodis 60 63 123

31 Kārlis Veinbergs 69 63 132

31 Artis Gvido Opincāns 73 59 132

33 Nikita Beļkovs 73 65 138

34 Andis Tiliņš 77 67 144

35 Sanija Ābeltiņa 81 82 163

36 Artūrs K Bērziņš 62 62

37 Patriks Krauklis 58 58

38 Andrievs Ruks 60 60

39 Dominiks Kreicbergs 64 64

40 Kristens Bojārs 61 61

41 Oļģerts Jēgers 62 62

42 Laimiņš Mastiņš 63 63

42 Lauris Ločmelis 63 63

44 Ingus Zuzins 67 67

45 Matīss Cināts 63 63

45 Arturs Teteris 63 63

47 Jānis Krauklis 64 64

48 Reinis Rimša 65 65

49 Jānis Siktārs 70 70

50 Oskars Kuzins 66 66

51 Alise Gulbe 70 70

52 Zanda Priedīte 66 66

53 Līvija Rudzīte 71 71

54 Dāvids Daniels Liepiņš 67 67

55 Linda Birzule 68 68

56 Arta Martinsone 72 72

57 Rihards Krogzems 68 68

58 Madars Šmits 69 69

59 Miks Bušujevs 74 74

59 gatis lukševics 74 74

61 Rainers Saulītis 71 71

62 Signe Reikmane 74 74

63 Samuels Kreicbergs 81 81
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64 Agnija Vizule 82 82

65 Ketija Neringa Martinsone 87 87

65 Stella Rudzīte 87 87

67 Valts Ločmelis 92 92
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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